Tektronix Logic Analyzer Probes
P6900 Series Datasheet for DDR Memory Applications
Verification and debug of today's high speed, low voltage DDR Memory
interface signals requires probing solutions that can accurately acquire from
a wide variety of form factors and provide excellent signal fidelity. Tektronix
logic analyzer probes contain a variety of connectivity options that are
engineered to ensure that signal acquisition is a true reflection of your
design's performance.

Datasheet
2   www.tektronix.com
Ordering information
P6900 models
Model Description
P6960DBL Single-ended 34-channel high-density connectorless with D-Max Probing Technology with double back end connectors to the
Tektronix logic analyzer module for double probing the signals with a single probe head.
P6962DBL Single-ended 34-channel high-density connectorless with D-Max Probing Technology, optimized for 2X Demux (half channel
acquisition), with double back end connectors to the TLA logic analyzer module for double probing the signals.
P6960HCD Single-ended 34-channel HCD connector to LAI with two full channel back-end connectors to the Tektronix logic analyzer module
for double probing the signals with 0.75 V pull-up resistors.
P6962HCD Single-ended 34-channel HCD connector to LAI with four 2X Demux (half channel acquisition) back-end connectors to the
Tektronix logic analyzer module for double probing the signals.
P6962HCD-LV Single-ended 34-channel HCD connector to LAI with two full channel back-end connectors to the Tektronix logic analyzer module
for double probing the signals with 0.6 V pull-up resistors.
P6960HS 34-channel, high-density connectorless, single-ended data, differential clock, higher sensitivity; for use with Tektronix logic
analyzer modules.
Standard accessories
P6960DBL
335-1955-xx Sheet of probe labels